
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Nathan Eves - (469961) - Sutton & Cheam SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

55.54 526 F 10/07/16 Sutton & Cheam Summertime Splash Carshalton Sutton Cheam 3

55.77 519 F 17/01/16 London Borough of Sutton Borough Championships Carshalton Sutton Cheam 4

55.80 518 F 16/10/16 Sutton & Cheam Club Championships 2016 Kingswood Sutton Cheam 4

55.88 516  18/10/15 Sutton & Cheam 2015 Club Championships Carshalton Sutton Cheam 4

55.91 515 F 05/02/17 Surrey Age Group Championships Guildford Sutton Cheam 2

55.93 515  12/07/15 LBSSA Splash Gala Carshalton Sutton Cheam 4

56.26 506 H 27/11/16 Bexley Short Course Meet Bexleyheath Sutton Cheam 3

56.47 500 F 12/11/16 NASLS Round 2 Margate Sutton Cheam 3

56.49 500  17/01/15 LBSSA Swimming Championships Sutton Sutton Cheam 4

56.65 495 H 05/02/17 Surrey Age Group Championships Guildford Sutton Cheam 2

56.83 491 H 22/03/14 BG Surrey County Championships Guildford Sutton Cheam 2

56.94 488 F 30/11/13 Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet Horsham Sutton Cheam 3

56.98 487 F 09/11/13 The National Arena League London Div 1 Becontree Sutton Cheam 3

57.08 484 F 08/11/14 NASL2014 Round 2 Bexleyheath Sutton Cheam 3

57.12 483  27/10/13 Sutton & Cheam Annual Club Championships Carshalton Sutton Cheam 4

57.15 483 F 12/10/13 The National Arena Swimming League London Harlow Sutton Cheam 3

57.41 476  19/10/14 Sutton & Cheam Club Championships Carshalton Sutton Cheam 4

57.88 464 F 14/12/13 London National Arena Swimming League Eltham Sutton Cheam 3

57.98 462 F 11/10/14 National Swimming Arena South 2014 R 1 Beckenham Sutton Cheam 3

58.88 441 H 17/03/13 Surrey County Championships Guildford Sutton Cheam 2

59.92 419 H 20/01/13 Windsor Level 2 Licensed Meet Maidenhead Sutton Cheam 2

1:00.24 412 F 08/07/12 Haslemere SC Summer Open Meet Haslemere Sutton Cheam 3

1:01.61 385 F 17/03/12 Surrey County Age Group Champs Guildford Sutton Cheam 2

1:01.72 383 H 17/03/12 Surrey County Age Group Champs Guildford Sutton Cheam 2

1:01.97 378 F 07/01/12 Icebreaker 2012 Canterbury Sutton Cheam 3

1:03.32 355 H 07/01/12 Icebreaker 2012 Canterbury Sutton Cheam 3

1:03.81 347  20/11/11 Sutton & Cheam Club Championships Epsom Sutton Cheam 4
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1:03.81 347  20/11/11 Sutton & Cheam Club Championships Epsom Sutton Cheam 4

1:04.25 339 F 26/11/11 Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet Horsham Sutton Cheam 3

1:07.14 297 F 10/07/11 Haslemere Summer Open Meet Haslemere Sutton Cheam 3

1:10.91 252 H 16/01/11 Epsom District Short Course Winter Open Epsom Sutton Cheam 3

1:11.67 244 F 19/12/10 Haslemere Elite Xmas Meet Haslemere Sutton Cheam 2

1:14.71 216  08/01/11 Staines SC Black Swan Open Meet Walton-on-Thames Sutton Cheam 3

1:15.10 212 H 27/11/10 Beckenham Rising Stars Croydon Sutton Cheam 3

1:24.48 149  13/12/09 Redhill & Reigate Open Redhill Sutton Cheam 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

55.91 515 F 05/02/17 Surrey Age Group Championships Guildford Sutton Cheam 2

56.65 495 H 05/02/17 Surrey Age Group Championships Guildford Sutton Cheam 2

56.26 506 H 27/11/16 Bexley Short Course Meet Bexleyheath Sutton Cheam 3

56.47 500 F 12/11/16 NASLS Round 2 Margate Sutton Cheam 3

55.80 518 F 16/10/16 Sutton & Cheam Club Championships 2016 Kingswood Sutton Cheam 4

55.54 526 F 10/07/16 Sutton & Cheam Summertime Splash Carshalton Sutton Cheam 3

55.77 519 F 17/01/16 London Borough of Sutton Borough Championships Carshalton Sutton Cheam 4

55.88 516  18/10/15 Sutton & Cheam 2015 Club Championships Carshalton Sutton Cheam 4

55.93 515  12/07/15 LBSSA Splash Gala Carshalton Sutton Cheam 4

56.49 500  17/01/15 LBSSA Swimming Championships Sutton Sutton Cheam 4

57.08 484 F 08/11/14 NASL2014 Round 2 Bexleyheath Sutton Cheam 3

57.41 476  19/10/14 Sutton & Cheam Club Championships Carshalton Sutton Cheam 4

57.98 462 F 11/10/14 National Swimming Arena South 2014 R 1 Beckenham Sutton Cheam 3

56.83 491 H 22/03/14 BG Surrey County Championships Guildford Sutton Cheam 2

57.88 464 F 14/12/13 London National Arena Swimming League Eltham Sutton Cheam 3

56.94 488 F 30/11/13 Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet Horsham Sutton Cheam 3

56.98 487 F 09/11/13 The National Arena League London Div 1 Becontree Sutton Cheam 3

57.12 483  27/10/13 Sutton & Cheam Annual Club Championships Carshalton Sutton Cheam 4

57.15 483 F 12/10/13 The National Arena Swimming League London Harlow Sutton Cheam 3

58.88 441 H 17/03/13 Surrey County Championships Guildford Sutton Cheam 2

59.92 419 H 20/01/13 Windsor Level 2 Licensed Meet Maidenhead Sutton Cheam 2

1:00.24 412 F 08/07/12 Haslemere SC Summer Open Meet Haslemere Sutton Cheam 3

1:01.61 385 F 17/03/12 Surrey County Age Group Champs Guildford Sutton Cheam 2

1:01.72 383 H 17/03/12 Surrey County Age Group Champs Guildford Sutton Cheam 2

1:01.97 378 F 07/01/12 Icebreaker 2012 Canterbury Sutton Cheam 3

1:03.32 355 H 07/01/12 Icebreaker 2012 Canterbury Sutton Cheam 3

1:04.25 339 F 26/11/11 Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet Horsham Sutton Cheam 3

1:03.81 347  20/11/11 Sutton & Cheam Club Championships Epsom Sutton Cheam 4

1:07.14 297 F 10/07/11 Haslemere Summer Open Meet Haslemere Sutton Cheam 3

1:10.91 252 H 16/01/11 Epsom District Short Course Winter Open Epsom Sutton Cheam 3

1:14.71 216  08/01/11 Staines SC Black Swan Open Meet Walton-on-Thames Sutton Cheam 3

1:11.67 244 F 19/12/10 Haslemere Elite Xmas Meet Haslemere Sutton Cheam 2

1:15.10 212 H 27/11/10 Beckenham Rising Stars Croydon Sutton Cheam 3

1:24.48 149  13/12/09 Redhill & Reigate Open Redhill Sutton Cheam 2
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